BREAKFAST MENU
MORNING CLASSICS

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Stack of three buttermilk pancakes served with warm maple
syrup and whipped butter.

FRENCH TOAST

Texas Toast dipped in batter and grilled to golden brown then
dusted with powdered sugar.

- TWO EGGS AND A CHOICE OF
BACON OR BREAKFAST SAUSAGE

- FRESH FRUITS

- BANANAS FOSTER

BIG BREAKFAST
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Served with toast and roasted potatoes, two eggs any style, and
a choice of bacon or breakfast sausage.

STEAK (60z) AND EGGS
Grilled flank steak, two eggs any style, served with toast and
roasted potatoes.

OFFICERS’ CLUB SCRAMBLE

Three eggs scrambled with onion, mushroom, tomato, red and
yellow bell peppers, and cheddar cheese served with toast and a
choice of bacon or breakfast sausage.

FAVORITES
BIG BOY BREAKFAST BURRITO

Choice of sausage or bacon, with potatoes, onions, peppers,
eggs, and cheddar cheese rolled in a flour tortilla and served
with salsa and sour cream.

TOFU SCRAMBLE

Classic hearty vegan breakfast spiced to perfection with
peppers, black beans, onions, and mushrooms served with
sliced avocado and toast.

$6.00

$6.00

+$5.00

+2.50

+2.50

$10.00

$13.75

$11.50

$10.00

$9.50



THREE EGG OMELETTE

Choose three fillings: tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, spinach,
American cheese, cheddar cheese, diced bell peppers, diced
ham, diced sausage, or diced bacon served with toast.

- ADDITIONAL FILLING
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Two fried eggs served on a crispy corn tortilla with refried
beans, red sauce, and pico de gallo topped with cheddar cheese
and guacamole.

SHRIMP'N GRITS

Shrimp in a house-made roux with a select blend of spices
meshed with sautéed veggies and accompanied by creamy grits.

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA

Grilled tortilla shell filled with eggs, grilled chicken, and cheese
served with guacamole, sour cream, and salsa

BREAKFAST SIDES

TOAST (White or Wheat)
BACON (FOUR SLICES)
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE (3 PC)
EGG (ONE,ANY STYLE)
FRESH FRUITS

BANANAS FOSTER

PLAIN GRITS

BEVERAGES
COFFEE $1.50 ORANGE JUICE
TEA $1.50 APPLE JUICE

All breakfast entrees come with coffee or tea.

$9.00

$.50
$10.50

$ 8.50

$ 8.75

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

$1.50
$1.50



(Available Saturdays and Family Days Only)

BRUNCH

CHICO'S BBQ BRISKET

Our slow smoked brisket drenched in our soon-to-be-famous
Chico's barbecue sauce topped with our house-made slaw,
served on a brioche bun.

CREAMY CHICKEN PESTO

Rotini pastain creamy basil pesto sauce, topped with chicken
breastand parmesan.

BAJA

Fresh greens topped with diced tomato, avocado, red onion,
cucumber, corn & black bean salsa, crispy tortilla strip and
shredded MontereyJack Cheese.

$11.00

$9.00

$12.00
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