BREAKFAST MENU

MORNING CLASSICS

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES Stack of three buttermilk pancakes served with warm maple	\$6.00		
FRENCH TOAST Tayor Toact dipped in better and guilled to golden brown than	\$6.00		
Texas Toast dipped in batter and grilled to golden brown then dusted with powdered sugar.			
TWO EGGS AND A CHOICE OF BACON OR BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	+\$5.00		
· FRESH FRUITS	+2.50		
· BANANAS FOSTER	+2.50		
BIG BREAKFAST			
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$10.00		
Served with toast and roasted potatoes, two eggs any style, and a choice of bacon or breakfast sausage.			
STEAK (6oz) AND EGGS	\$13.75		
Grilled flank steak, two eggs any style, served with toast and			
roasted potatoes.			
OFFICERS' CLUB SCRAMBLE	\$11.50		
Three eggs scrambled with onion, mushroom, tomato, red and yellow bell peppers, and cheddar cheese served with toast and a choice of bacon or breakfast sausage.			
FAVORITES			
BIG BOY BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.00		
Choice of sausage or bacon, with potatoes, onions, peppers, eggs, and cheddar cheese rolled in a flour tortilla and served with salsa and sour cream.	ψ i υ.υυ		
	The same of		

Classic hearty vegan breakfast spiced to perfection with peppers, black beans, onions, and mushrooms served with sliced avocado and toast.

\$9.50

TOFU SCRAMBLE

THREE EGG	OMELETTE		\$9.00
American cheese,		rooms, onions, spinach, ed bell peppers, diced erved with toast.	
· ADDITIO	ONAL FILLING		\$.50
HUEVOS RA	NCHEROS		\$10.50
		n tortilla with refried pped with cheddar cheese	
SHRIMP'N GRITS			\$ 8.50
		elect blend of spices companied by creamy grits.	
BREAKFAST	T QUESADILL	Α	\$ 8.75
	ell filled with eggs, gramole, sour cream, a	rilled chicken, and cheese Ind salsa	
		FAST SIDES	
TOAST (Wh		FAST SIDES	\$2.00
TOAST (Wh	BREAKI	FAST SIDES	\$2.00 \$3.00
BACON (FO	BREAKI	FAST SIDES	
BACON (FO	BREAKI ite or Wheat) UR SLICES) F SAUSAGE (3	FAST SIDES	\$3.00
BACON (FO	BREAKI ite or Wheat) UR SLICES) I SAUSAGE (3 ANY STYLE)	FAST SIDES	\$3.00 \$3.00
BACON (FOR BREAKFAST EGG (ONE, A	BREAKI ite or Wheat) UR SLICES) IT SAUSAGE (3 ANY STYLE) ITS	FAST SIDES	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.00
BACON (FO BREAKFAST EGG (ONE, A FRESH FRU	BREAKI ite or Wheat) UR SLICES) I SAUSAGE (3 ANY STYLE) ITS FOSTER	FAST SIDES	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00
BACON (FOR BREAKFAST EGG (ONE, A FRESH FRU BANANAS F	BREAKI ite or Wheat) UR SLICES) I SAUSAGE (3 ANY STYLE) ITS FOSTER	FAST SIDES	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.00
BACON (FOR BREAKFAST EGG (ONE, A FRESH FRU BANANAS F	BREAKI ite or Wheat) UR SLICES) I SAUSAGE (3 ANY STYLE) ITS FOSTER	FAST SIDES PC)	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.00
BACON (FOR BREAKFAST EGG (ONE, A FRESH FRU BANANAS F PLAIN GRIT	BREAKI ite or Wheat) UR SLICES) I SAUSAGE (3 ANY STYLE) ITS FOSTER TS BEVI	FAST SIDES PC) ERAGES	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00

All breakfast entrees come with coffee or tea.

(Available Saturdays and Family Days Only)

BRUNCH

CHICO'S BBQ BRISKET Our slow smoked brisket drenched in our soon-to-be-famous Chico's barbecue sauce topped with our house-made slaw, served on a brioche bun. CREAMY CHICKEN PESTO \$9.00 Rotini pasta in creamy basil pesto sauce, topped with chicken breast and parmesan.

\$12.00

Fresh greens topped with diced tomato, avocado, red onion, cucumber, corn & black bean salsa, crispy tortilla strip and shredded Monterey Jack Cheese.

BAJA



